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Real Estate Leant SO Real Estate Leant 10

CASH
Available Today

1st. & 2nd R.E. LOANS

UP TO 90% OF VALUE

ARRANGED AT 
LOWEST COST

»

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS
% 

To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments on Seconds Low as 

$1000 _..........................._.......... $15 mo.

$2000 ______.... $30 mo.

$3000 ..........._______ $45 mo.

We Come to Your Home
Day or Evening   Seven Days a Week

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2131 OS 6-8927

Ed Booth Has Fast Cash

15-202S YEAR TERMS

Fund* for difficult loam. Small lots, small houses, no garage,
No driveway, etc.

WE MAKF

5-Year 2nd Loans & Collateral Loans
WE BUY 2nd TRUST DEEDS 

OR WILL PAY ALL CASH ON YOUR EQUITY

REFINANCING SALES CONTRACTS
IS OUR SPECIALTY. IP YOU ARE READY TO TAKI 

TITLE TO YOUR PROPERTY. CALL US NOW. 
 FULLY QUALIFIED STAFF OF SPECIALISTS 

I TO ADVISE YOU

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO. 
FA 8-8441 FR 8-2261 
FR 5-6833 - OS 6-1790

MIMBE* INTERNATIONAL TRADERS CLUB 
24 HOUR SERVICI

. NO FUSS 
NO MUSS 

NO RED TAPE
r ' ' ' IMMEDIATE ANSWER

ALL CASH

Ask for Bob or Bill 
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880

Or Com* to Addrest

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

 LOWEST COST
On 1st and 2nd Real Estate Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 5i% 
AND AS LONG AS 25 YEARS
* ON 1ST LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS 
£ BIG SAVINGS ON 2NDS

Home Loan Investment Co.
NE 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051, NE 6-7008

CASH
Available

. TODAY
Private Fund* for

1st and 2nd 
Real Estate Loans

NO DELAY 

No Red Tape

Homes For Salt 86

DRIVE BY

In Your Mom* 
74 HOUR LOAN SERVICE

(Call Anviim»)

FRANK MOORE
1»!0 W. C*>rnpton Blvd., Gardene

DA 3-5015

9713 Manhattan Beach Blvd.

4 Room   3 Bedroom
Monterey Stucco

Ckxa to St. Catharine Church and 
School. Immaculate Intlde and out. 
Wall to wall carpeting. Many ex- 
trat. Priced to tell. Try f 1500 dn.

Bob Fordiani
n %, Wettern Av». 
Phona PL

$$$$$$

WE 
. BUY
2nd Trust Deeds

1 41 35 S. Vermont
Gardena

FA 1-1544 DA 3-3555 
$ $ $ $ $ $

  RELAX!
« all tho«e 0
IO»n tfi your

TOP S
Put  i/rehate ** '«» and Jn« trih<

rt»ff

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-5206 FR 68947

OLDER ) Mrm. home on R-3 let. 
/ (1000 down.

3 RDRM. HOME on larva fenced 
lot M«ny fruit free*, tola! 110,500. 
Term*.

DUPLEX, 7 RDRM e«rh »irtr, 3 
car oaraaa, Ideal location, try »?000 
down.

Hallie P. Crow

Cor. 248rh & Pennsylviana 
Lomita

OA

Trade or Sel

all tno«e O»ht«l Place 
a second loan tn /on' horn*. AIM)

70010 TalUman St , Tnrrance, |i»»t 
Off Hawthorne Blvd. and 200th St.

d room, 3-bedroom stucco. Wall-to- 
wall carpet. Block wall fence.

Open Daily 'til Sold
Noon to « f. M. 

PIIICI 117,450 WITH *M DOWN

MOOO DOWN 3 bedrooms »<>a u... 
Double «araa*. Built-in oven and 
range, wall-to wall carpetlna, built- 
in break fa»t nook. Corner lot with 
loti of fruit trees In the pints area.

DELANEY REAL ESTATE
7439 W Lomlla Blvd.

*0* WIDfc fMOICC ** B'/v»r«, rent 
 rf, worktrt. uw ferrate *r««i 
w»ft*  * . PharM FA e-734* to 
Mac* 'am.

DA 51697

ON fc' 1 Redr 
bath-. r»rr.»'..Ki & rtrapa 
ftumput P-onm Dounla 
Owner, PA l*i?0.

, pine 
attrac-

parave.

Hem«t For Sal* 86 Hornet For Sale

READY REALTY
LOVELY 2 BEDROOM
$10,950 FULL PRICE

$1000 DOWN
Newly redecorated inside and out. Nicely landscaped 
with an extremely large yard. A steal at this price. 
Hurry!

$1195 DOWN   3 BDRM., 2 BATH
Hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpets, disposal, knotty 
pine cabinets, wardrobe closets, thermostat and other 
modern features. Large attached double garage. 4'/2% 
loan to vet or non-vet. Out-of-state credit OK. No qual­ 
ifying. Near schools and shopping in desirable area.

LOVELY 3 BDRM.
$14,500 FULL PRICE
60 x 165 FOOT LOT

Only $14,500 full price for this lovely home. Newly re­ 

decorated inside and out. Has hardwood floors, spa­ 

cious bedrooms, service porch and fully landscaped and 

fenced yard with large detached garage.

3 AND ADEN
This 3-bedroom horge has a honey of a den with fire­ 
place, l|eam ceiling and patio off the rear. Only $16,950 
full price. Near schools and shopping. Desirable area. 

. Hardwood  floors, wall-to-wall carpeting and other mod­ 
ern features. Large .attached double garage. Comp'ete- 
ly fenced yard. \

4 BEDROOM 
G.I. RESALE

Near new Del Amo Shopping Cenfer. Has hardwood 
floors, disposal, breakfast bar, 2 baths and many modern 
features. Patio, block wall and large attached double ga­ 
rage. Submit on down. 4'/2% l°an to vet or non-vet.' 
$18,500 full price.

22601 Hawthorne Blvd. 
FR 8-2294

* Starlite 
Homes *

Out-of-This-World Features

ft Garbage Dispose 
fa Heavy Shake Roof 
fa Concrete Driveway 
fa Natural Wood Cabinets
*fa 2-car Garage 
fa Colored Bath Fixtures 
fa Forced Air Heat 
fa Oal< Hardwood Floors 
fa Insulation, including 

Weatherstripped Doon
• Genuine Lathe & Plaster

fa 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 
fa Inter-com with Radio 
fa Western Holly built-in 

Range and Oven with 
Rotisserie & Thermo Eye

-fa Range Hood and Fan 
fa Service Area
*fr Sliding Glass Door
 fr Walk-in Wardrobe 
fa Landscaping and 

much more -

$17,450 Full Price
SEE SALESMAN REGARDING CAL-VET LOAN

213th and Main Sts., Torrance
PHONE TE 4-9S69   EVENINGS, DA 9-3600

BEST BUY
INTORRANCE

Near Civic C>nt»r

By Owner, Must Sell
frl bdrm, den, ? baths
 jVKltrhen has: Nat. ath cupboards, 

rov^d formica sink tor>. roved 
floor covering, copper hood, fan, 
eating area.

frW-W carpet throughout, draperies, 
new 50 gal. water heater.

 £  Beautiful mailer bedroom and
bath. 

£Lge. patio, beautifully landscaped.
Ideal location

•(f Newly redecorated Inside.

THIS II A RIAL HOME I

Sparkling Clean

« I. Resale, 
miss this.

you won't want to

Maple Aye.. Torrance

TORRANCE   $1500 down. Immedi­ 
ate possession. Attractive 2 bedrm. 
with fireplace, hdwd , tile, large 
kitchen. Only $10,950.

VACANT Two-bpdroom Carner lot. 
Hardwood, tile. $1?,«SO, $2750 down.

MAORONA school district. 3 bed 
room, 1%4 baths, forced air heat, 
disposal, bullf-lns. 7-car garage 
$1f,500.

LOMITA 7 houses on 1 lot. One 
and two-bedroom In excellent con­ 
dition, nose to shopping i trans­ 
portation. $1a,V50.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

7 v»»r* old, 3 hdrm 1' a halh hnme 
with built In r*no» anrt oven Ser- 
vir» porch, acouitlc celling, fenced 
anrt landscaped yard, qaraoe. Hur­ 
ry fnr this. Only S14,5AO Total with 
$1735 down.

It's a Honey
J bdrm. and family room, !> « hath 
deluxe home near ichooli and 
thoppln*. Hat built In range and 
oven, fireplace, forced air heat, 
fenced yard, double garage, low 
payment*. FHA loan, tee thlt 
now Only I1f,?50 total. Try your 
terms.

CONLEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

Seaside Rancho Area
A real nice real living room, en­ 
trance hall * «ue*t clo»et. J bdrm. 
homi» with ? bath», very clean and 
tparkllng throughout with wall to 
wall carpeting, full lervlc? porch, 
sprinklers front A rear. N*ar »u 
per shoonjrtg, ichooln and golf 
fouMr LK'ed al only $17,450 with 
good financing.

LISTINGS WANTED

WE BUY YOUR EQUITIES

Paradise Realty
(AcrOM from Torranre Orlva-tn)

FR 6-8739
Open » to »

Harbor City Duplex
A fixer-upper . . .  ood ponlbilltlev 
1 bdrm. each ft, double garage, 
40x190 lot. HS.OOO - &2000 wlU 
handle.

alto

? bdrm frame with convertibia den. 
113,000. Termt. i

Myrtle O. Brown 

' !8bl Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-5818

$1500 Down
3 Bdrms.

G. I. RESALE
Thl* exceptional home f*>«»urr« wall
t« wall carpet, eu'.t"m /iranen, r*«r
living room with l»ro» picture win
dow, tpaetou* ••r- — ~>--- rio*rt-., 

hrtwd floor*, rtni -I o»i 
»«», rorner lot, - " hoiyl 
  : '*n in Kitchen nimy laort- 

! and many ofti/r teaturri 
1 / for fhH a* If won't la»t lono

$995 Down
FULL PRICE, $14,500 

Vacant
Thl* lovely 3 bdrm. home It located 
weM of Hawthorne and within easy 
walking dlitance to a large chop­ 
ping center. It feature* hdwd. 

, floor*, large kitchen, lou of tile, 
attached garage, large yard, com 
pletely fenced and many other fea­ 
ture*. Mutt sacrifice tor a quirk 
tale. For appointment to tee call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Steinkamp
New 
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

R. C. (RUSS) LAWRENCE, REALTOR
11J5 SOUTH HAWTHORNE BLVD. AT 13»TH «T.

OS 6-0129 Any Time

INCOME? SPACIOUS LIVING? BOTH!!
You'll love entertaining In this beautiful new 1300 SQ. ft. two and den or 
3 bedroom home.) Fireplace, built inv 1 < 4 baths. Extra large garage. 
PLUS two separate 7 bedroom homes that are rented. M'/ixMV ft. lot. 
MUST SELL. REDUCED from $34,000 to $.11,500. Terms.

COMMERCIAL LOT
On H«wthorne Ave. south ot Pacftic Coast Hwy. Now used for ear sales. 

Small hoi/v $75,000.

DRIVE BY 3527 W. 185TH ST.
And then call FR J-J47*. 4-bedroom. l*« baths. Fenced. Presently Gl 
loaned. Will FHA.

CHRIS SORENSEN REALTY
3775 Pacific Coast Hwy. 

FR 5-4405 FR 5-2476
EVININGS. PR )-(M4*

i Rolling Hills Estates 

Panoramic View
1 bedroorm. Pi bath*, large living 

room, carpets, drap»», MxlJ' cov­ 

ered patio, ready to move Into. 

$28,500-Good terms. *

Elsie Neess, Realtor
304'Telon Place

Palos Verde* E stale*
PR $4053 PR S-M91

PR 1-5043

FR 6-0477
r,x A   r.r.r Ol>9* 4»HV. 7'-2.< r-taytby Ave. 
UA 4-4V95 i Ti 3-1343

* $1000 Down *

3-Bdrm., Lomita. A-1 zone. 
Hardwd floors, carport. 
Full pric« $10,500.

ROSE CRAIG 

DA 6-1311 «v.s FR 2-3408

3-Bedroom Home 

Victoria Knolls 

$16,000 Full Price'

DA 6-1062

Street
of Lovely Homes

Na f ve <ores

$1000 Down
Hurry!

Open Fri., Sflf., Sun. 
1-7 P. M.

.111) Merrill, Torrance
Palos Verde* to Carson St.

Plrst Street Pall, Turn right to
top of Hill

Southwood Realty 
FR 9-8041

50 x 110 M-1 Lot
Plus frame home. 337? West MOM- 
rrans. Submit down on this real 
opportunity.

J.P. O'Connor 
Realtor

14325 Hawthorne Blvd. 
(Just south of RosecranO

OS 6-3887 OR 8-8008

if $1800 Down if
3 Bedrrm., 2 car garaqe, 
near Flemincj Hiqh, Harbor 

'City. Full price $13,950.

ROSt CRAIG 
DA 6-1311 evei FR 2-3403

Home* For Sale 16 Hern*! For Sale

$500
Down

? Houses on I Lol 
3 Bedrooms, l'/2 Bafhs

Also
2 Bedroom Home in

A-1 Hawthorne
Location

Shows Terrific Income

$200
Down

3 Bedroom Home
2 Full Baths 

20 x 29 Garage
A Bargain at

$14,950
PAY LIKE RENT

$200
Down

2 Bedroom Home
I Car Attached Garage

Hardwood Floors
Garbage Disposal

Dish Washer, Tile, Features

 6 Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Residential)

$12,950
PAY LIKE RENT

4 Vacant Lots
Water and sewers on lots, 
plus four individual houses, 
3 2-bedrms, I 3-bedrm., 2 
2-car garages, present in­ 
come $300 mo. $30,000. 
Submit down payment.

l 4
$10 DOWN, $10 month. $395 full price 

New 1'4 acre Ranc/ios, good fish­ 
ing, big lake. Write Ranches, S752 
6. 2nd. Long Beach 3.

Income Property for SaU 94

4 Individual Houses
3 2-bedrms., one 3 bdrm. 
2 2-car garages. Present in­ 
come $300 mo. Plus 4 va­ 
cant lots. $30,000. Submit 
down.

DA 6-3141

Business Properties 
For Sale er Leas*

CHOICE
CHAIN STORE BUSINESS 

LOCATION FOR
LEASE

Heart of Downtown Torrance 
S1J5 MONTH

1223 El Prado
FA 8-7624 .

Lease on Yearly Basis
Small ofdce and restroom on a 
31x17* ft. lot. Wired for heavy In- 
dustry. M-1 zone. Is at the end 
of the Harbor Freeway In San Pa­ 
dre.

793 Mira Flores
TE 1-2351

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
Or Come to Address

1333 S. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Hawthorne

J-bdrm. stucco, on corner lot, 68x 
106. 3-car garage, all rooms w w 
carpet over hdwd. Located 75330 
Woodward, Lomlta. Not less than 
11500 down.

3 RENTALS on one lot. Corner of 
Amapol and Eldorado. If age makes 
whiskey good, these should be 
fine. They do have good Income. 
Call MeEwen Realty.

REAL LARGE 3-bedroom home 
with large dining room and large 
service porch. Would make good 
rest home or large family. Locat­ 
ed on Oak St.. Lomita. Only $13,- 
000. Medium down payment.

3-BF.DROOM home on Senator near 
2Mth St. This has good possibili­ 
ties and a very reasonable price. 
$10,750. Good terms.

3-BEDROOM home, age 3 vaart, at 
75013 Oak St.. Lomlta. Thin Is real 
neat, has ash cabinets and trim 
throughout plus real fireplace. Must 
sell, it's vacant. A good buy at 
SI 7,000.

R-3 lot on Cramercv or near Se- 
Pulveda. A real deal for a short 
time only. Has been surveyed and 
plan* for a e-unlt.

3-BEDROOM home at 57922 Petro­ 
leum. Has 1*4 baths, 11x14 kitchen, 
thermo floor furnace, Insulated. 
Cinder block fence and 7-car ga : 
rage. Priced to sell. $17,600. Con­ 
sider offers.

EXTRA LARGE 2-bedroom home 
on 253rd Place, near Narbonne 
Ave., Lomlta. This Is   beautiful 
home. Large covered patio, back 
yard to garage. $17,000.

3-BEDROOM home on President 
Ave. near Lomlta Blvd. Corner lot 
65x110. Block fence. Close to shop­ 
ping and new Narbonne School. 
Age 6 years. Still has a Gl loan.

R J lot on Eshelman at J«Jnd St.
at Lomlta. A big lot. Asking $8500,
easy terms, less tor cash.

Kpttler Knolls homt, 7 extra bdrms 
have been added" plus enlarged 
kitchen. Built In stove. Sliding plat* 
glass doors to covered patio. 2-car 
B«rape Left try $17,000 with terms.

7 bedroom home en 771st St., lust 
right to ad on a new front. Get 
the new look and sell again. Price 
Is cheap. Coma alohg, make a good 
offer. Owner now anxious.

Brand New
Industrial Buildings

For lease. Available Immediately. 
Sizes, 2400' 5000' 5500'-7000' and 
11,000'. In the heart of Torrance 
adjoining U.S. Steel.

1030 Engracia 
FA 8-3717

McEwen, Realtors
2803 Cabrillo Ave. ; DA 6-7175

3 BEDROOMS, |3/4 BATHS, $16,500. A few friends won't 

seem like a mob in this 21-ft. living room. Large kitchen 

with built-in nook and table. Spacious bedrooms, flag­ 

stone patio and barbecue. Yard completely fenced. Walk 

to new shopping area and schools. Try $2500 down.

Donsker Realty
4333 Redondo'Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

Near New South Bay Shopping Center

Acrtafla,JFarmt, Ranche$ 102

Opening July 1st.
$78 down, $12 month, $550 full 
price. Nevada's finest one-acre val­ 
ley Ranches with water, streets, 
club. Near Elko, Humbolt River, 
few highway frontage business par­ 
cels. Write for maps to

Crescent Valley Ranches 
5752 E. 2nd St.

Lonp Beach

__ GE 4-9274 __

Real Estat. Wanted 114

CASH
ior

R-3 
LOTS

Call

FR5-2585
LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

Don's Specials
3 bouse* on one lot in Lomita. In­ 
come $275 month. Total IM.OOO.

Beautiful 1 brtrm. homo In county. 
Newly decorated. Full price $17,300.

7 hrirm. In Lomlta. 110.500. Submit 
on down.

9 bdrm. 490 f. 137th St., Haw- 
thorn*. IVi bttht, 112,500. MaKe 
Offer.

C-3 lot, 60x1 JS, curb* and side­ 
walks In. Priced $10,900. 
Also R-3 lot. 10x140. Price 1*000.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on tht Torrance Lomlta Lint)

DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

Buy of the Month
NMt '? bdrm. In Lomltn pin* dis­ 
trict on an R-7 lot. HA* dining 
room, tile klthcen, with brakrfatt 
nook, fireplace, Pullman bath, hard­ 
wood floor*, laundry room, garage, 
only til,TOO. Low down payment 
to loan, than *70 month.

Ben 
Rothenberg

'Th§ Rertl turtle Specialist'
DA 6-4432

KM* W. PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
  VEWNGS: DA 4-CHM

3 Bdrm., 2 Baths 
Full Price $16,500
W Southwood *;V

ThU tauelv G.I. ret ale Is located 
we«t of the Broadway-Sear* thop- 
ping center. If features double ga­ 
rage, hardwood floors, large kit­ 
chen with dining area, lott of tile, 
disposal, bath off matter bdrm., 
block wall fence and many other 
features. All this plus 4'vv loan. 
Payments at $94 per month Includ­ 
ing taxes and Insurance. Takes 
$8750 down to the G I loan. NO 

second trust deeds. For appoint­ 
ment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Realty Properties
REALTOR 

4501 R*dondo BMrh Blvd.

FR 9-8493

Lots for Sal* (Business 
And Rotidential)

$695 Down
Full Price $11.950*

Barbecue & Patio
This lovclv ) bdrm. home I* In 
beautiful condition. Recently re­ 
decorated Inside ervad out. It fea­ 
ture* wen kitchen, with built In 
breakfast bar, lots of tile, disposal, 
drapes, Venetian blind*, service 
porch, attached garage, fenced 
yard. Nicely landscaped and many 
other features, for v appt, to see 
call
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Hurry ! ! 
Excellent Location
Cor J lots, xone R-3. 30x1 JO and 

40x170 with an older home. Close 
to South Bay Shopping Center.

Goldarisi, Realtor
1256 Gould Ave . Hermosa 

Office FR «-WA4 Eves. FR 24111

R-3 LOT on Grammercv
2700 Block, Near Sepulvtda. 
  Sign on Lot.

TOR R ANC P -LOM IT A~Te'nt»t"ive~ Mot 
subdlvi»ion J1500 each. Sewer to 
water site. DA 5-0*70, * to S

C J or~R-4*US»«",~N.E. eerr?3lth 4 
Arlington. »» x 125. Submit to 
owner. PL X-1U»

Listings Wanted

For fast, efficient, persona! 
service, call

*PAULH. HILL* 
Realtor

4509 W. TORRANCE BLVD. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-651 1

CASH CASH

MARVIN DONSKER
GIVFS

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your equity A* Aireed
DONSKER REALTY

FR »-S401

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Leas* ns

NEW, MODERN 
Luxurious Office

Oak panelmq throughout. Reception 
room, 3 offices, 1 air cohd AUo 
separate entrance to each office. 
Will lease all or part Excellent 
location on Carton near JWe.Mern.

FA I R 5-«491

Heutes for Rant 
(Unfurnished)

Houses for Rent 
lie (Unfurnished)

3 bedroom home. Oltpotal, thermo, 
water softener. Acroti from park.

DAJ-0109^
Pay Like R*nt

t bedroom*, double garage, dining 
room, large Inl.

$i i,son
TRY LOW DOWN TAYMtNT

R. 0. Gulliver
R»»t Ftt»te A cnn«trt>rrion

IS)JI Vermont. Gardena
DA 4-SH7

$125 Per Month
4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 

Good Location 

Modern Home

Reliable Tenants 
Only Need Apply"

 wner   OS 5-6661

ADULTS, new modern, cute 
fireplace drapes, builf-in 
ranqe, breakfast nok, dis­ 
posal, befnms, patio. $100.

2424? Paric St., Walter-is
(1 block »n P«vw1 C-lanf)

DA 6-4589
5 ROOMS, «en, wall to wall carpet, 

 artee. 1 mom gue»t house in bark. 
ftftr> children. DA a-JWJ er DA » 
3JM.

1-BEDROOM house 
hattan Beach. MO.

DA 3-14*9

for rent. Men-

BDRM. HOUSE, lust decorate,
fenced yard, bullMns. WO Include*
utilities. See at 2S700 Pel|oa. near
250th and Narbonne or call  

TI 1-3721

IN TORRANCT Modern 3 Mrm.
Patio.
aunt

to »ee

buy.

1 bdrm. heu*e. rear »f » ? K* 
' T<*» I, l»t» O.K.. 0»titm ttt 
mi W. tSlit St. ft


